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	Wheelchair Type
	WMT-Q
	Between Group Differences

	
	
	Completed Training
	Baseline Data Only

	
	
	Wald Chi-Square
	df
	Sig.
	Wald Chi-Square
	df
	Sig.

	Manual Wheelchair Users
	Capacity
	0.245
	1
	0.621
	0.063
	1
	0.802

	
	Knowledge
	0.5
	1
	0.479
	0.126
	1
	0.722

	
	Performance
	0.25
	1
	0.617
	1.759
	1
	0.185

	Power Wheelchair Users
	Capacity
	0.159
	1
	0.69
	0.089
	2
	0.957

	
	Knowledge
	1.007
	1
	0.316
	8.22
	4
	0.184

	
	Performance
	0.054
	1
	0.816
	0.189
	1
	0.664



